Qualifier Cutoff: 42.57

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q
3

Arnband Call Name
P12005 FlIyR
P12010 Dillon
P12007 Sarge

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.93

Pl ace

1Q

Arnband Call Name

P14007 Harl ow

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.98

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE
ONONONONONO)

Arnband Call Nane
P16006
P16013
P16005
P16017
P16009 Atomc
P16020 Sparkl es
P16010 Fly
P16018 Usa

Solo 6
Lyric
Zi ggy
Sunmer

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.67

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Arnband Call Name
P20002 AV

P20016 W ck
P20007 Ci nder

Thursday, June 13, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

K. Dean
M Gur ney
J. Tice

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

G  Lund

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Kat zwi nkel
Lazaro

Al nei da
Dougl ass
Speagl e

G nt her
Hopki ns

St ai veck

Oragt=no«

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

C. Bridgwood
N. Wbodsi de
T. Elison

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 15
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Maur een Sul | ivan
Ti me

34. 06
37.11
37.84

Maur een Sul | ivan
Ti me

31.15

Maur een Sul | ivan
Ti me

32.62
33.84
34. 30
35.48
29. 08
40. 53

No Ti e
No Ti e

Maur een Sul | ivan
Ti me

34. 14
41. 04
No Ti ne

o o

Py

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

o o

o o

w

OO ONOOOOo

o o

o o

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

o o

o O

m

PP, OOOOOO

o o

Scor e

34. 06
37.11
42. 84

Scor e

31.15

Scor e

32.62
33.84
34. 30
35. 48
39. 08
40. 53
Elim
Elim

Scor e

34. 14
41. 04
Elim



Thursday, June 13, 2019
Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.02 10 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 10002 Maveri ck J. Cerhard 34. 42 0 0 0 0 34. 42
2 10006 Exi t S. Sl ade 66. 85 0 0 0 0 66. 85
10009 Heady Topper B. Bhanbree 44. 67 0 0 0 1 Elim
10011 Rowan H Wtt No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 46.22 14 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 14001 Ruki a G Lund 31.98 0 1 0 0 36. 98
14008 Britain B. Pi nder 36. 81 0 0 0 1 Elim
14013 Portia L. Gl gano No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 44.15 16 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 16001 G ape B. Thomas 32. 47 0 0 0 0 32. 47
2 Q 16006 Tokaj i K. Jacobs 35. 57 0 0 0 0 35. 57
3 Q 16014  Spark K. Ostiguy 37.93 0 0 0 0 37.93
4 Q 16007 Rat chet N. Cush 39.21 0 0 0 0 39.21
16016 Swi tch K. Rogers 51. 98 0 0 0 1 Elim
16015 Tr udi C. Gerfen No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16013 Prest on N. Cush No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 41.21 20 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 20009 \Vail D. Goodhart 31. 45 0 0 0 0 31. 45
2 Q 20031 Wit T. Ful mer 32.25 0 0 0 0 32.25
3 Q 20023 Gemin C. Bridgwood 35.22 0 0 0 0 35.22
4 Q 20019 Ci nder K. Rogers 35.51 0 0 0 0 35.51
5 Q 20003 Vel o M Speagl e 37.31 0 0 0 0 37.31
20024 W cked R Huey 46. 73 0 0 0 0 46. 73
20002 Lei a A. Fake 47. 35 0 0 0 0 47. 35
20006 Kenzi e K. G erpiszewsk 53.99 0 0 0 0 53.99



20017
20011
20007
20018

Hanmer

Ella

Ki ndl e

Kennedy

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.75

Pl ace

22039
22005
22051
22035
22024
22031
22029
22019
22047
22044
22046
22030
22058
22057
22055
22016
22021
22034
22036
22037
22048
22053

© O ~NOUAWNR
ONONONONONONONONONO)

[EEN
o

Arnband Call Name

Far go
Ruckus
Denal
Keen

Ritz

I nfraRed
St ar

Fi zzy
Roxxi e
Reason
Crush

Kai B
Turi snmo
Artie Ross
Ki dd

" NSync
Seb

Tabby

d ance
Qut spoken
Cel ebrate
M ke

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.05

Pl ace

24024
24001
24007
24013
24023
24010
24021
24006
24011

A wWDNPR
(OGN ON'O)

Arnband Call Nanme

Suede

Si mer Down!
Ganbi t

Hei st

Brig

Chase

Trey

Zenn

Knack

rx00

22 inch Judge:

Dos

Hol scher
Schaefer
El dr ed

Handl er

K
J
J
K
N
B
S
D.
J
J
C
K.
M
L
K
S
C
C
S
A
S.
W

24 inch Judge:

Wl ls

Ger hard
Bonsi ghor e
Datt oma
Hought on
Ki nmel

Al nei da
Goodhart
Vander wyst
Kanzl er
Si nger
Bar nhar t
Barry
Rose
Hol i k
Schmtter
Ander son
G ardel |
Dos

Peach
Loos

Si mon

Handl er

NnRSDEZ2>2Z0

Al nei da
Speagl e
Not t est ad
Fi scher
Kat zwi nkel
Rohaus
Rear don
Hol i k

Dos

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 53
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

31.
No

52.
42.

Maur een Sul | ivan

23
Ti me
70
36

Ti me

30.
30.
32.
33.
30.
36.
36.
37.
38.
33.
34.
41.
48.
48.
No

49.
No

No

No

53.

42
50
10
78
65
49
81
52
18
51
99
37
60
63
Ti e
47
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

Absent
Absent

Maur een Sul | ivan

Ti me

30.
31.
31.
35.
42.
44,
S57.

95
38
40
94
04
08
05

Absent
Absent

O O oo

Py

eNeolNoNeolNeoleolelolNoNolNolololololNolNolollolNo)

OO OO0 O0oOOo

O O oo

w

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORrRrPFPOOOOFrOOOoOOo

OO NPEFL OOOo

O O oo

Tm

eNeolNoNeolNeoleolelolNoNolNolololololNolNollollolNo)

OO OO0 O0oOOo

R

m

PRPPRPPRPPRPPOO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O

PP, OOOOO

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

30. 42
30. 50
32.10
33.78
35. 65
36. 49
36. 81
37.52
38. 18
38.51
39. 99
41. 37
48. 60
48. 63
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333

Scor e

30. 95
31. 38
31.40
40. 94
52. 04
Elim
Elim



D stance: 190 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P0O8001 Telly
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P14007 Harl ow
2 P14009 Crine
D stance: 190 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P12007 Sarge
2 P12010 Dillon
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P20011 Cour ageous
2 P20002 AV
3 P20004 Dyl an
4 P20007 G nder
P20016 W ck
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P16006 Solo 6
2 Q P16005 Ziggy
3 Q P16018 Usa
4 P16017 Summer
P16020 Sparkl es

Thursday, June 13, 2019

62 seconds
Handl er

J.

Rear don

55 seconds
Handl er

G  Lund

D.

Lazaro

58 seconds
Handl er

J.

Ti ce

M Gur ney

55 seconds
Handl er

C
C.
L
T
N

G ardel |
Bri dgwood
Rose

El i son
Whodsi de

55 seconds
Handl er

N0 0me

Kat zwi nkel

Al nei da
St ai veck
Dougl ass
G nt her

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me

35.97
38.93

Mast er s
Ti me

42. 26
41. 17

Mast er s
Ti me

42.81
43.91
37.18
53. 33
49. 06

Mast er s
Ti me

35.60
37.62
37.79
43.73
49. 46

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

8 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

14 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0
2

12 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0
0

20 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

OoONO B O

16 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

OpFr OO0OO0o

Scott Chanberl ain

S

0

Scott Chanberl ain

S

0
0

Scott Chanberl ain

S

0
1

Scott Chanberl ain

S

OO NOPR

Scott Chanberl ain

S

O OOOo

F

0

F

F

F

O OO oo

F

O OO oo

E

E

0
0

E

0
0

E

R O OOOo

E

O OO oo

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00

Scor e

5. 00
5. 00
10. 00
10. 00
Elim



P16010 Fly L. Hopkins
P16009 Atomc M Speagl e
P16013 Lyric D. Lazaro
P16015 Fame(US) J. Aj oux

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

5
27.8%

51. 05
38. 99
44.78
Absent

=

=

o

0

20. 00
Elim
Elim



Thursday, June 13, 2019
Grand Prix Qualifier

D stance: 190 yards SCT: 59 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 10002 Maveri ck J. Cerhard

2 Q 10006 Exi t S. Sl ade

3 10011 Rowan H Wtt

4 10009 Heady Topper B. Bhanbree

Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 55 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 14008 Britain B. Pinder

2 Q 14001 Ruki a G Lund

3 Q 14013 Portia L. Gl gano
14005 RydR K. Dean

Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 55 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 16015 Tr udi C. Gerfen

2 Q 16006 Tokaj i K. Jacobs

3 16014 Spar k K. Gstiguy
16013 Prest on N. Cush
16012 Ant hem D. Lonbard
16001 G ape B. Thomas
16007 Rat chet N. Cush
16016 Swi tch K. Rogers

Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 52 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 20027 At hena M Barry

2 Q 20003 Vel o M Speagl e

3 Q 20023 Gemin C. Bridgwood

4 Q 20018 Kennedy L. Eldred
20004 Tease J. Gerhard
20031 Wi t T. Ful mer

Mast er s
Ti me

37.
45.
36.
44,

46
50
40
43

Mast er s
Ti me

35.
38.
40.
38.

56
45
43
89

Mast er s
Ti me

34.
36.
40.

41.
46.
46.
S57.

47
21
31
Ti me
99
08
99
28

Mast er s
Ti me

32.
36.
41.
41.
38.
38.

78
57
37
79
55
27

10 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

= O OO

14 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

O O oo

16 inch Judge:

TRl ts R
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
2.28 1

20 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

NOOOOO

Scott Chanberl ain

S

N EF—, OO

Scott Chanberl ain

S

O O oo

Scott Chanberl ain

S

POORFR,RORFr OO

Scott Chanberl ain

S

OFr OO0 OO0

F

O O oo

F

O O oo

F

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

F

OO OO oo

E

O O oo

E

= O OO

E

PR RPRRPRRPROOO

E

OO OO oo

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
15. 00

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
10. 00



20032 DeWal t V. Madei ros
20019 Ci nder K. Rogers
20017 Hamer S. Dos
20009 Vai | D. Goodhart
20007 Ki ndl e K. Schaef er
20005 Dance M Behrens
20011 Ella C. Hol scher
20024  Wcked R Huey
20002 Lei a A. Fake
20006 Kenzi e K. Cierpi szewsk 56.

Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 52 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 22039 Far go K. Wlls

2 Q 22055 Ki dd K. Holik

3 Q 22024 Ritz N. Hought on

4 Q 22051 Denal i J. Bonsignhore

5 Q 22058 Turi sno M Barry

Q 22035 Keen K. Dattonm

22048 Cel ebrate S. Loos
22057 Artie Ross L. Rose
22052 Nor m D. Rohaus
22016 " NSync S. Schmitter
22037 Qut spoken A. Peach
22005 Ruckus J. Gerhard
22047 Roxxi e J. Vander wyst
22001 Rhyt hm L. Husson
22046 Crush C. Singer
22036 d ance S. Dos
22044 Reason J. Kanzl er
22029 St ar S. Al nei da
22006 Fi xx R Huey
22021 Seb C. Anderson
22019 Fizzy D. Goodhart
22031 I nfraRed B. Ki mmel
22054 Hal | el uj ah J. Aj oux
22053 M ke W Si nbn

Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 52 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 24015 Lai ney D. Rohaus

2 Q 24006 Zenn K. Holik

3 Q 24013 Hei st N. Fi scher

4 Q 24010 Chase D. Rohaus

39.
54.
32.
39.
43.
49.
50.
54.
54.

55
70
26
39
82
63
46
14
38
35

Mast er s
Ti me

31.
33.
33.
34.
35.
37.
34.
39.
33.
46.

No

37.
39.
40.
44,
44,
46.
49.
50.
52.
55.
S57.

85
31
45
18
02
00
31
41
35
78
Ti me
24
71
29
17
26
82
40
86
81
22
98

Absent
Absent

Mast er s
Ti me

33.
34.
36.
37.

09
40
67
32

2.70

P OOO0OOOFrOFrN

22 inch Judge:

TFl ts

0.81
3.22
5.98

R

P OORFRPRWPFRPROOOOORFRRPFPOOOOOOOODOo

24 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

O O oo

P OOOOONWPEFRO

Scott Chanberl ain

S

P RPOOPFPOOOOOCOOOFRLN NP PFPLPOOOOODO

Scott Chanberl ain

S

O O oo

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

F

e eoNoNeolNeolelelolNoNolNolololololNolNololollololNo)

F

O O oo

PR RPRPRRPRRPROOOO

E

P RPRRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPPPOO0ODCODOO0OOOOOO

E

O O oo

10. 00
12.70
15. 00
15. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Scor e

00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
10. 00
10. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

OO OOOOo
3

33333333333



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

24011
24001
24024
24023
24021
24007
24020

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Dos
Speagl e
Al nei da
Kat zwi nkel
Rear don
Not t est ad
Aj oux

64

3

0

0

21

32. 8%

-10-

O OOOOo

OO OO oo

OO OO oo

PR R R R R

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim





